0ADBP3000-RE
Part Number 0ADBP3000-RE
Manufacturer Bel
Description FUSE CERM 3A 1000V AXL

Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
Voltage Rating - DC 1kV Voltage Rating - AC 1kV
Size / Dimension 0.266" Dia x 1.292" H (6.76mm x 32.82mm) Series 0ADBP
Response Time Fast Packaging Bulk
Package / Case 3AB, 3AG, 1/4" x 1-1/4" (Axial) Other Names 507-2195
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 125°C Mounting Type Through Hole
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Melting I²t 7.54
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 10 Weeks Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Fuse Type Cartridge, Ceramic DC Cold Resistance 0.06 Ohms
Current Rating 3A Color -
Breaking Capacity @ Rated Voltage 10kA Approvals cURus
warrantied and confidence. RFQ 0ADBP3000-RE : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 0ADBP3000-RE
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
0ADBP0400-RE FUSE CERM 400MA 1000V AXL Bel 500 pcs
0ADBP2500-RE FUSE CERM 2.5A 1000V AXL Bel 500 pcs
0ADEC9160-BE FUSE CERAMIC 16A 500VAC/VDC 3AB Bel 733 pcs
0ADEC9200-BE FUSE CERAMIC 20A 500VAC/VDC 3AB Bel 828 pcs
0ADBP0250-RE FUSE CERM 250MA 1000V AXL Bel 968 pcs
0ADBP0315-RE FUSE CERM 315MA 1000V AXL Bel 995 pcs
0ADEP9160-RE FUSE CERAMIC 16A 500VAC/VDC 3AB Bel 992 pcs
0ADEC9150-BE FUSE CERAMIC 15A 500VAC/VDC 3AB Bel 800 pcs
0ADBP0600-RE FUSE CERM 600MA 1000V AXL Bel 995 pcs
0ADEC9250-BE FUSE CERAMIC 25A 500VAC/VDC 3AB Bel 849 pcs
0ADEP9100-RE FUSE CERAMIC 10A 500VAC/VDC 3AB Bel 686 pcs
0ADEC9300-BE FUSE CERAMIC 30A 500VAC/VDC 3AB Bel 648 pcs
0ADBP1000-RE FUSE CERM 1A 1000V AXL Bel 973 pcs
0ADBP2000-RE FUSE CERM 2A 1000V AXL Bel 500 pcs
0ADEP9120-RE FUSE CERAMIC 12A 500VAC/VDC 3AB Bel 970 pcs
0ADBP1600-RE FUSE CERM 1.6A 1000V AXL Bel 500 pcs
0ADBP1250-RE FUSE CERM 1.25A 1000V AXL Bel 500 pcs
0ADBP0500-RE FUSE CERM 500MA 1000V AXL Bel 978 pcs
0ADEC9100-BE FUSE CERAMIC 10A 500VAC/VDC 3AB Bel 774 pcs
0ADEP9200-RE FUSE CERAMIC 20A 500VAC/VDC 3AB Bel 790 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
0ADBP3000-RE Details PDF